NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME HET
1 NEON125 GB5789-06020-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M6x20 Rp 5.000
2 NEON125 833056-1870-00TYOEOB WINDSHIELD BRACKET FLANGE BUSHING Rp 10.000
3 NEON125 914031-2390-POTY0000 TAIL LIGHT BUFFER RUBBER RING Rp 15.000
4 NEON125 912007-7460-00TYOEQOV POINTED CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4,8x12 Rp 5.000
5 NEON125 361000-2390-00TY0000 HEADLAMP Rp 1.252.800
6 NEON125 912007-7460-00TYOEQV POINTED CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4,8x12 Rp 5.000
7 NEON125 371000-2390-00TY0000 SPEEDOMETER Rp 1.053.000
8 NEON125 610004-2320-00TYOKBO BALANCE WEIGHT Rp 32.000
9 NEON125 610003-2320-00TY0000 TWIST GRIP THROTTLE Rp 35.000
11 NEON125 431100-2390-00TYORO1 FRONT DISC BRAKE Rp 748.000
12 NEON125 611000-2390-00TYOKBO STEERING HANDLE ASSEMBLY Rp 213.400
13 NEON125 610002-2320-00TY0000 LEFT HAND HANDLE RUBBER SLEEVE Rp 36.000
14 NEON125 341000-2390-00TY0000 LEFT HAND HANDLE SWITCH Rp 171.600
15 NEON125 343000-2280-00TYOKBO LEFT HAND ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY Rp 189.200
16 NEON125 622000-2390-00TY0000 REAR BRAKE CABLE Rp 90.000
17 NEON125 621000-2320-00TY0000 ACCELERATOR CABLE Rp 60.000
18 NEON125 621300-2320-00TY0000 OIL RETURN CABLE Rp 77.500
19 NEON125 626000-2390-00TY0000 FRONT BRAKE CABLE Rp 57.500
20 NEON125 GB70,1-06020-D-B HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW Rp 5.000
21 NEON125 431100-2390-00TYORO1 FRONT DISC BRAKE Rp 748.000
22 NEON125 GB5789-06012-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M6x12 Rp 5.000
23 NEON125 431003-2390-00TYOKBO FRONT DISC BRAKE OIL PIPE CLAMP Rp 10.000
26 NEON125 831094-2390-00TYOEOZ SPEEDOMETER TRIM FRAME Rp 173.800
29 NEON125 911501-2390-00Y0000 HEXAGON SOCKET BALL HEAD SCREW M6x12 Rp 5.000
30 NEON125 913001-1300-02TYOEOV CLIP NUT Rp 5.000
31 NEON125 361101-2390-00TYOEOZ HEADLIGHT DECORATIVE PARTS Rp 162.800
32 NEON125 912007-7460-00TYOEOV POINTED CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4,8x12 Rp 5.000
33 NEON125 914023-2390-00TY0000 WASHER(STAINLESS STEEL) Rp 10.000
34 NEON125 610010-1450-00TYOEOV LOCK NUT,STEERING COLUMN Rp 25.000
35 NEON125 610018-1450-00TYOEOC LOCK NUT STOP WASHER Rp 10.000
36 NEON125 610009-1450-00TYOEOV STEERING COLUMN ADJUSTING NUT Rp 32.000
37 NEON125 610011-1450-00TY0000 UPPER STEEL PLATE Rp 28.000
38 NEON125 610015-1450-10TYOEOL UPPER BEADING Rp 15.000
39 NEON125 610013-1450-00TY0000 UPPER STEEL BOWL Rp 24.000
40 NEON125 610014-1450-00TY0000 LOWER STEEL BOWL Rp 24.000
41 NEON125 610015-1450-20TYOEOL LOWER BEADING Rp 15.000
42 NEON125 610012-1450-00TY0000 LOWER STEEL PLATE Rp 32.000
43 NEON125 610017-1450-00TY0000 STEERING COLUMN DUSTPROOF RUBBER RING Rp 10.000
44 NEON125 610007-1450-00TYOEQOV LOWER WASHER,STEERING COLUMN Rp 15.000
45 NEON125 613000-2390-00TYOKBO STEERING COLUMN Rp 583.000
46 NEON125 GB5789-10045X-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M10x1,25x40 Rp 10.000
47 NEON125 913001-1300-02TYOEQV CLIP NUT Rp 5.000
48 NEON125 GB845-42012-V CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW Rp 5.000
49 NEON125 GB9074,25-06012-V-C HEXAGON HEAD LARGE FLAT WASHER COMBINATION BOLT Rp 5.000
50 NEON125 832010-2390-00TY0000 FRONT INNER FENDER Rp 112.200
51 NEON125 912004-1710-00TY0000 EXPANSION SCREW Rp 5.000
53 NEON125 923004-1460-00TYOEQOV HEXAGON FLANGE STEP BOLT Rp 5.000
54 NEON125 362200-2390-00TY0000 RIGHT FRONT TURN SIGNAL LAMP Rp 563.200
55 NEON125 GB845-42012-V CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW Rp 5.000
56 NEON125 832006-2390-00TY0Y81 FRONT PANEL (MAGIC GREY) Rp 420.200
57 NEON125 832006-2390-00TYOW22 FRONT PANEL (ELIZABETH WHITE) Rp 420.200
58 NEON125 913001-1300-02TYOEQV CLIP NUT Rp 5.000
59 NEON125 362100-2390-00TY0000 LEFT FRONT TURN SIGNAL LAMP Rp 563.200
60 NEON125 820006-2390-00TYOEOZ FRONT PANEL DECORATIVE COVER Rp 191.400
61 NEON125 820094-2390-0000 LEFT STORAGE COMPARTMENT LID HANDLE Rp 5.000
62 NEON125 820093-2390-00TYOEQOV STORAGE BOX COVER HANDLE TORSION SPRING Rp 5.000
63 NEON125 GB119,1-03040-V-C CYLINDRICAL PINS Rp 20.000
64 NEON125 833095-2390-0000 LEFT FRONT STORAGE BOX OUTER COVER (MAGIC GREY) Rp 87.500
65 NEON125 833095-2390-00TYOW22 LEFT FRONT STORAGE BOX OUTER COVER (ELIZABETH WHITE) Rp 87.500
66 NEON125 GB845-42012-V CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW Rp 5.000
67 NEON125 832047-2390-00TY0000 FRONT STORAGE BOX COVER FIXING PLATE Rp 24.000
68 NEON125 923004-2320-00TYODOB HEXAGON FLANGE STEP BOLT Rp 5.000
69 NEON125 520103-1300-00TY0000 LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT HOOK Rp 25.000
70 NEON125 832011-2390-00TYOY81 FRONT STORAGE BOX (MAGIC GREY) Rp 620.400
71 NEON125 832011-2390-00TYOW?22 FRONT STORAGE BOX (ELIZABETH WHITE) Rp 620.400




NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME HET
72 NEON125 890007-2320-00TYO000 USB PLUG Rp 213.400
73 NEON125 832049-2390-00TY0000 FRONT STORAGE BOX COVER RIGHT PRESSING PLATE Rp 40.000
74 NEON125 820064-2390-00TYOEQOV STORAGE BOX COVER TORSION SPRING Rp 10.000
75 NEON125 GB882A-06057-V-C PIN SHAFT Rp 24.000
76 NEON125 833089-2390-00TYO000 LEFT FRONT STORAGE COVER ROCKER ARM MOUNTING SEAT Rp 28.000
77 NEON125 832039-2390-00TY0000 CUSHION STRIP, FRONT CARGO BOX COVER Rp 15.000
78 NEON125 523021-2390-P1TY0000 LEFT FRONT FOOT PEDAL ADHESIVE 1 Rp 28.000
79 NEON125 523021-2390-P2TY0000 LEFT FRONT FOOT PEDAL ADHESIVE 2 Rp 32.500
80 NEON125 523021-2390-P3TY0000 LEFT FRONT FOOT PEDAL ADHESIVE 3 Rp 47.500
81 NEON125 523022-2390-P1TY0000 RIGHT FRONT FOOT PEDAL ADHESIVE 1 Rp 28.000
82 NEON125 523022-2390-P2TY0000 RIGHT FRONT FOOT PEDAL ADHESIVE 2 Rp 32.500
83 NEON125 523022-2390-P3TY0000 RIGHT FRONT FOOT PEDAL ADHESIVE 3 Rp 47.500
84 NEON125 913001-1300-02TYOEQOV CLIP NUT Rp 5.000
85 NEON125 912007-7460-00TYOEQV POINTED CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4,8x12 Rp 5.000
86 NEON125 833076-2390-00TY0Y81 RIGHT CENTER SIDEBAR (MAGIC GREY) Rp 120.000
87 NEON125 833076-2390-00TYOW?22 RIGHT CENTER SIDEBAR (ELIZABETH WHITE) Rp 120.000
88 NEON125 832017-2390-00TYOY81 FOOT PEDAL (MAGIC GREY) Rp 556.600
89 NEON125 832017-2390-00TYOW22 FOOT PEDAL (ELIZABETH WHITE) Rp 556.600
90 NEON125 GB9074,25-06012-V-C HEXAGON HEAD LARGE FLAT WASHER COMBINATION BOLT Rp 5.000
91 NEON125 832023-2390-00TY0000 BOTTOM SHIELD Rp 112.200
92 NEON125 523023-2390-00TYOEOV FOOT PEDAL INSTALLATION SLEEVE Rp 25.000
93 NEON125 GB70,1-06016-V-C HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW Rp 5.000
94 NEON125 833011-2390-00TY0000 DECORATIVE COVER, BATTERY BOX COVER Rp 5.000
95 NEON125 832020-2390-00TY0Y81 BATTERY COVER (MAGIC GREY) Rp 107.500
96 NEON125 832020-2390-00TYOW?22 BATTERY COVER (ELIZABETH WHITE) Rp 107.500
97 NEON125 833075-2390-0000 LEFT CENTER SIDEBAR Rp 40.000
98 NEON125 GB845-42012-V CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW Rp 5.000
99 NEON125 943020-2320-POTY0000 BUFFER ADHESIVE Rp 15.000
100 NEON125 GB845-42012-V CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW Rp 5.000
101 NEON125 314004-2390-00TYOEOV FUEL PUMP START RELAY BRACKET Rp 25.000
102 NEON125 912007-7460-00TYOEOV POINTED CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4,8x12 Rp 5.000
103 NEON125 832033-2390-01TY0Y81 UPPER CONNECTING PLATE,BODY COVER (MAGIC GREY) Rp 60.000
104 NEON125 832033-2390-01TYOW22 UPPER CONNECTING PLATE, BODY COVER (ELIZABETH WHITE) Rp 60.000
105 NEON125 913001-1300-02TYOEQV CLIP NUT Rp 5.000
106 NEON125 832032-2390-0000 RIGHT BODY COVER Rp 169.400
107 NEON125 362400-2390-00TY0000 RIGHT REAR TURN SIGNAL LAMP Rp 246.400
108 NEON125 GB845-42012-V CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW Rp 5.000
109 NEON125 362300-2390-00TY0000 LEFT REAR TURN SIGNAL LAMP Rp 246.400
110 NEON125 832024-2390-0000 MIDDLE SHIELD Rp 97.500
111 NEON125 832031-239C-00TY2Y81 LEFT BODY COVER (MAGIC GREY) Rp 391.600
112 NEON125 832031-239C-00TY2W22 LEFT BODY COVER (ELIZABETH WHITE) Rp 391.600
113 NEON125 832028-2390-00TY0000 LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT Rp 338.800
114 NEON125 912007-7460-00TYOEQOV POINTED CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4,8x12 Rp 5.000
115 NEON125 923004-1460-00TYODOB HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT Rp 15.000
116 NEON125 542000-2390-00TY0Y27 RIGHT FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER Rp 591.800
117 NEON125 541000-2390-00TY0Y03 LEFT FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER Rp 591.800
118 NEON125 431003-2390-02TYOKBO FRONT DISC BRAKE OIL PIPE CLAMP (LOWER) Rp 32.000
120 NEON125 620003-2390-00TY0000 MILEAGE CLAMP Rp 24.000
121 NEON125 GB9074,1-05025-V-C CROSS PAN HEAD FLAT WASHER COMBINATION SCREW M5x25 Rp 5.000
122 NEON125 411007-1300-00TY0000 VALVE Rp 20.000
124 NEON125 414000-2320-00TYOBO1 COUNTER COMPONENT Rp 257.400
125 NEON125 411100-2390-00TY0BO1 FRONT WHEEL RIM (BLACK) Rp 984.000
126 NEON125 411001-2390-00TY0000 FRONT OUTER TIRE Rp 762.000
127 NEON125 431005-2390-00TYOKBO FRONT DISC BRAKE DISC Rp 189.200
128 NEON125 911012-1300-00TYOEOK FRONT DISC BRAKE DISC BOLT Rp 10.000
129 NEON125 910005-2390-00TYOEQOV FRONT WHEEL LEFT AXLE SLEEVE Rp 25.000
130 NEON125 910001-1390-00TYOEOV FRONT WHEEL AXLE Rp 40.000
131 NEON125 411001-2390-00TY0000 FRONT OUTER TIRE Rp 762.000
132 NEON125 412100-2390-00TY0BO1 REAR WHEEL RIM (BLACK) Rp 982.800
133 NEON125 GB6187,2-16000F-V-K HEXAGON FLANGE SELF-LOCKING NUT Rp 15.000
134 NEON125 411007-1300-00TY0000 VALVE Rp 20.000
136 NEON125 442100-2320-01TY0000 SHOE SET, REAR BRAKE Rp 189.200
137 NEON125 912003-6060-03TY0000 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW Rp 15.000
138 NEON125 722000-2390-00TYOYO3 REAR ARMREST Rp 389.400
139 NEON125 GB9074,1-06012-V-B CROSS PAN HEAD FLAT WASHER COMBINATION SCREW Rp 5.000




NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME HET

140 NEON125 381500-2560-00TYOEQOV SEAT CUSHION LOCK SEAT Rp 55.000
141 NEON125 711000-2390-00TY0000 SEAT CUSHION Rp 630.000
142 NEON125 625000-2320-01TY0000 SEAT CUSHION CABLE Rp 65.000
143 NEON125 813002-746C-00TYOB0OO FUEL TANK COVER PROTECTIVE CABLE Rp 25.000
144 NEON125 381300-746C-00TYOEQOV FUEL TANK CAP LOCK Rp 228.800
145 NEON125 833059-2390-00TY0000 FUEL TANK OIL BAFFLE Rp 25.000
146 NEON125 GB6177,1-06000-V-K HEXAGON FLANGE NUT M6 Rp 5.000
147 NEON125 192000-2390-00TY0000 FUEL SUPPLY PUMP Rp 762.000
148 NEON125 GB16674,1-06022-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M6x22 Rp 5.000
149 NEON125 511297-2320-00TYOEOV OIL PIPE BRACKET Rp 30.000
150 NEON125 092000-143D-00TY0000 DUMP STOP VALVE Rp 32.500
151 NEON125 811000-2390-00TYOKBO FUEL TANK Rp 475.200
152 NEON125 GB5789-06012-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M6x12 Rp 5.000
153 NEON125 810004-2390-00TY0000 FUEL PIPE Rp 195.800
154 NEON125 810016-2320-00TYOEQOV FUEL TANK OIL PIPE CLAMP Rp 20.000
155 NEON125 113003-035A-01TY0000 FUEL INJECTOR CAP Rp 37.500
156 NEON125 161000-2390-00TYO000 AIR FILTER Rp 319.000
157 NEON125 GB5789-06035 HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M6x35 Rp 15.000
158 NEON125 090005-0760-00TY0000 EXHAUST PIPE Rp 28.000
159 NEON125 161100-2390-00TYO000 AIR ELEMENT FILTER Rp 55.000
160 NEON125 091000-1960-00TY0000 CARBON CANISTER Rp 90.000
161 NEON125 090002-2390-00TY0000 CARBON CANISTER ADSORPTION TUBE Rp 24.000
162 NEON125 090001-2390-00TY0000 FUEL TANK ADSORPTION PIPE Rp 10.000
164 NEON125 092000-1360-00TY0000 DUMP STOP VALVE Rp 27.500
165 NEON125 921003-1310-00TY0000 BELT Rp 5.000
166 NEON125 090003-2390-00TY0000 CARBURETOR DESORPTION PIPE Rp 28.000
167 NEON125 181100-239C-00TYOBO1 EXHAUST PIPE Rp 1.827.200
168 NEON125 GB5789-10035X-D-B HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT Rp 20.000
169 NEON125 913021-239C-00TYOEOV INNER AND OUTER HEXAGON FLANGE NUTS Rp 10.000
170 NEON125 180001-130B-00TY0000 EXHAUST PIPE GASKET Rp 10.000
171 NEON125 194000-2320-00TYO000 OXYGEN SENSOR Rp 788.000
172 NEON125 522100-2390-01TY0OY03 SIDE BRACKET Rp 182.600
174 NEON125 349000-2560-00TY0000 SIDE BRACKET FLAMEOUT SWITCH Rp 125.400
175 NEON125 GB70,1-06016-V-C HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW Rp 5.000
176 NEON125 GB6170-10000-V-K HEXAGON NUT Rp 5.000
177 NEON125 522001-2390-01TYOEOV SIDE BRACKET RETURN SPRING Rp 36.000
178 NEON125 521100-2390-00TYOKBO MAIN BRACKET Rp 189.200
179 NEON125 521003-2390-02TYOEOV MAIN BRACKET RETURN SPRING Rp 36.000
180 NEON125 910004-2390-00TYOEQOV MAIN SUPPORT SHAFT Rp 45.000
181 NEON125 GB91-02528-V COTTER PIN Rp 5.000
182 NEON125 550003-1360-00TY0000 TORSION ROD RUBBER RING Rp 5.000
183 NEON125 GB5789-06012-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M6x12 Rp 5.000
184 NEON125 GB96,1-10000-V LARGE FLAT WASHER Rp 5.000
185 NEON125 GB6185,2-10000X-V-C HEXAGON SELF-LOCKING NUT Rp 10.000
186 NEON125 532000-2390-00TYOKBO REAR SHOCK ABSORBER Rp 382.800
187 NEON125 GB5789-08030-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M8x30 Rp 10.000
188 NEON125 391100-2390-00TY0000 BATTERY Rp 433.400
189 NEON125 314200-130H-00TY0000 PROTECTIVE RELAY Rp 67.500
190 NEON125 331400-2320-00TY0000 ROLL OVER SWITCH Rp 206.800
191 NEON125 314000-2560-00TY0000 STARTING RELAY Rp 87.500
192 NEON125 365000-2390-00TY0000 REAR LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Rp 171.600
193 NEON125 GB6177,1-06000-V-K HEXAGON FLANGE NUT M6 Rp 5.000
194 NEON125 353000-2320-00TY0000 REAR REFLECTOR Rp 24.000
195 NEON125 352000-1660-00TY0000 SIDE REFLECTOR Rp 20.000
196 NEON125 832037-2390-00TY0000 REAR WATER SHIELD Rp 40.000
197 NEON125 GB9074,25-06012-V-C HEXAGON HEAD LARGE FLAT WASHER COMBINATION BOLT Rp 5.000
198 NEON125 831033-2390-00TY0000 REAR FENDER Rp 178.200
199 NEON125 193000-239C-00TY0000 ECU Rp 1.171.800
200 NEON125 GB5789-06012-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M6x12 Rp 5.000
201 NEON125 113005-0700-00TYO000 FUEL INJECTOR Rp 431.200
202 NEON125 113004-035A-01TY0000 FUEL INJECTOR CLIP Rp 20.000
203 NEON125 113003-035A-01TY0000 FUEL INJECTOR CAP Rp 37.500
204 NEON125 GB16674,1-06020-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M6x20 Rp 5.000
205 NEON125 113001-0750-00TYO000 INTAKE PIPE Rp 167.200
206 NEON125 381000-2390-00LBO000 LOCKSET Rp 1.544.000




NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME HET

207 NEON125 GB70,1-06020-V-C HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW Rp 10.000
208 NEON125 GB9074,1-05012-V-B CROSS PAN HEAD FLAT WASHER COMBINATION SCREW Rp 5.000
209 NEON125 GB819,1-06016-V CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW Rp 5.000
210 NEON125 GB845-48016-V CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW Rp 5.000
211 NEON125 354000-2320-00TY0000 FLASHER Rp 65.000
212 NEON125 355000-2200-01TY0000 HORN Rp 57.500
213 NEON125 GB5789-08012-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M8x12 Rp 5.000
214 NEON125 331100-2320-01TY0000 CONTROLLER Rp 1.238.400
215 NEON125 GB6177,1-06000-V-K HEXAGON FLANGE NUT M6 Rp 5.000
216 NEON125 359007-2320-00TY0000 T-BOX Rp 1.605.600
217 NEON125 359008-2320-POTY0000 REMOTE PROCESSOR FIXED RUBBER STRIP Rp 15.000
218 NEON125 312000-2320-01TY0000 IGNITION COIL Rp 136.400
219 NEON125 GB5789-06016-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M6x16 Rp 5.000
220 NEON125 351100-2390-03TY2000 MAIN CABLE Rp  2.313.600
221 NEON125 921003-1300-00TYO000 BELT Rp 5.000
222 NEON125 921003-0350-00TY0000 BELT Rp 15.000
223 NEON125 921003-1310-00TY0000 BELT Rp 5.000
224 NEON125 351105-180E-00TY0000 UNIVERSAL SHEATH Rp 25.000
225 NEON125 GB5789-06016-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M6x16 Rp 5.000
226 NEON125 520013-2390-00TYOKBO REAR TAIL LIGHT BRACKET Rp 50.000
227 NEON125 514000-2390-00TYOKBO ENGINE SUSPENSION Rp 462.000
228 NEON125 910011-130F-00TYOEOV ENGINE SUSPENSION SHAFT Rp 37.500
229 NEON125 511000-2390-00TYOKBO FRAME Rp 1.375.200
230 NEON125 520022-2390-00TYOKBO FRONT PANEL BRACKET Rp 122.500
231 NEON125 GB5789-06050-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M6x50 Rp 10.000
232 NEON125 GB6177,1-06000-V-K HEXAGON FLANGE NUT M6 Rp 5.000
233 NEON125 520079-2390-00TYOEQOV RECTIFIER BRACKET Rp 50.000
234 NEON125 GB5789-06012-V-C HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M6x12 Rp 5.000
236 NEON125 910011-2390-00TYOEOV ENGINE SUSPENSION SHAFT Rp 32.500
237 NEON125 GB6185,2-10000X-V-C HEXAGON SELF-LOCKING NUT Rp 10.000
238 NEON125 891000-2390-03TYOKBO REARVIEW MIRROR Rp 279.400
239 NEON125 831082-2390-00TY0000 WINDSHIELD, WITH MOUNTING BRACKETS Rp 594.000
240 NEON125 883103-2390-00TYODOB WINDSHIELD MOUNTING INSERT Rp 28.000
242 NEON125 914031-2390-POTY0000 TAIL LIGHT BUFFER RUBBER RING Rp 15.000
243 NEON125 GB96,1-06000-D-B LARGE WASHER Rp 10.000
245 NEON125 840039-172L-00RKO01R BRAND STICKERS, RKS, RED Rp 15.000
246 NEON125 721000-2390-00TYOEOL REAR SHELF Rp 369.600
247 NEON125 912003-6060-03TY0000 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS, M8 x 20 Rp 15.000
248 NEON125 895000-2320-0000 REAR BOX, WITH MOUNTING ACCESSORIES Rp 964.800
249 NEON125 081005-0350-00TY0000 SEAL, SHROUD Rp 62.500
250 NEON125 GB9456-48016-K-C SCREW, TAPPING, ST4,8x16 Rp 5.000
251 NEON125 081003-076A-00TY0000 SHROUD, IN, Rp 52.500
252 NEON125 081004-076A-00TY0000 SHROUD, EX Rp 37.500
253 NEON125 GB9074,25-06020-L-C BOLT, FLANGE, 6x20 Rp 5.000
254 NEON125 081006-0350-00TY0000 COLLAR, TAILLIGHT SETTING Rp 10.000
255 NEON125 911304-0160-07TYCEOB BOLT, FLANGE, 6x25 Rp 5.000
256 NEON125 081002-076A-00TY0000 COVER COMP,,FAN Rp 52.500
257 NEON125 911089-0300-00TYOEOL BOLT, HEAD COVER Rp 20.000
258 NEON125 941082-0240-01TY0000 RUBBER, MOUNTING Rp 20.000
259 NEON125 110001-0750-00TY0000 COVER COMP,, HEAD Rp 121.000
260 NEON125 941001-0750-00TY0000 GASKET,HEAD COVER Rp 112.200
261 NEON125 911304-0160-10TYCEOB BOLT, FLANGE, 6x12 Rp 5.000
262 NEON125 914105-0160-00TY0000 WASHER, SEALING, 6MM Rp 5.000
263 NEON125 110008-0350-01TYOEOB PIPE JOINT Rp 20.000
264 NEON125 943001-0300-00TY0000 GASKET,OIL BAFFLE PLATE Rp 15.000
265 NEON125 110007-0350-00TY0000 OIL BAFFLE PLATE Rp 20.000
266 NEON125 GB845-42008-C-P SCREW TAPPING 4,2x8 Rp 5.000
267 NEON125 090005-0760-00TY0000 TUBE, MISSION BREATHER Rp 28.000
268 NEON125 924004-0680-00TYOEQOV NUT, 7x1 Rp 5.000
269 NEON125 914115-018B-00TYOEOB WASHER, 7x14x2,2 Rp 5.000
270 NEON125 GB16674,1-06100-B-C BOLT, FLANGE, 6x100 Rp 10.000
271 NEON125 111000-0750-00TYO000 CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY Rp 646.800
272 NEON125 943010-0750-00TY0000 GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD Rp 40.000
273 NEON125 915007-018B-00TY0000 DOWEL PIN, 8x14 Rp 5.000
274 NEON125 190001-0350-01TY0000 SENSOR ASSY,,THERMOSTAT OIL Rp 105.000




NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME HET

275 NEON125 310001-0110-00TY0000 PLUG, SPARK(MR8C-9N)(NGK) Rp 60.000
276 NEON125 GB901-06058-C-C BOLT, STUD, 6x58 Rp 10.000
277 NEON125 GB897-07029-V-C BOLT, STUD, 7x29 Rp 10.000
278 NEON125 194000-2320-00TYO000 SENSOR ASSY,,OXYGEN Rp 788.000
279 NEON125 GB9074,14-06012-L-C BOLT, STUD, 6x12 Rp 10.000
280 NEON125 151000-0750-00TYO000 CAMSHAFT COMP,, Rp 378.400
281 NEON125 151009-0300-00TY0000 SPROCKET,CAM(34T) Rp 27.500
282 NEON125 GB16674,1-05012-L-C BOLT, STUD, 5x12 Rp 5.000
283 NEON125 150005-0350-00TY0000 SHAFT ,IN,ROCKER ARM Rp 28.000
284 NEON125 150006-0350-00TY0000 SHAFT ,EX,ROCKER ARM Rp 28.000
285 NEON125 152100-0750-00TY0000 ARM ASSY, EX VALVE ROCKER Rp 125.400
286 NEON125 152200-0750-00TY0000 ARM ASSY, IN VALVE ROCKER Rp 127.600
287 NEON125 150010-0100-00TY0000 COTTER,VALVE Rp 10.000
288 NEON125 150011-0350-00TY0000 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING Rp 15.000
289 NEON125 150008-0750-00TYO000 SPRING, VALVE OUTER Rp 25.000
290 NEON125 914002-0750-00TY0000 SEAT, VALVE SPRING Rp 20.000
291 NEON125 942001-018B-00TYO000 SEAL,VALVE STEM(ARAI) Rp 15.000
292 NEON125 150003-0750-00TY0000 VALVE, IN Rp 57.500
293 NEON125 150004-0750-00TYO000 VALVE, EX Rp 82.500
294 NEON125 150007-0750-00TY0000 SPRING,VALVE INNER Rp 15.000
295 NEON125 911304-0160-02TYCEOB BOLT, FLANGE,6x22 Rp 5.000
296 NEON125 912014-0100-00TYOEOC SCREW,PAN,6x6 Rp 5.000
297 NEON125 944011-0100-00TY0000 0-RING,9,5%x1,5 Rp 5.000
298 NEON125 153000-0750-00TY0000 LIFTER ASSY, TENSIONER Rp 95.000
299 NEON125 943019-0350-00TY0000 GASKET, TENSIONER LIFTER Rp 15.000
300 NEON125 155000-0750-00TY0000 TENSIONER, CAM CHIN Rp 62.500
301 NEON125 944020-0100-00TY0000 0-RING,15,2x1,5 Rp 5.000
302 NEON125 150028-0750-00TYOEOC PIVOT,CAM CHAIN TENSIONER Rp 15.000
303 NEON125 150001-0750-00TYO000 CHAIN, CAM Rp 147.400
304 NEON125 150021-0750-00TY0000 GULDE, CAM CHIN Rp 32.500
305 NEON125 112000-0750-00TYODOO CYLINDER COMP, Rp 378.400
306 NEON125 943009-0350-00TY0000 GASKET, CYLINDER Rp 15.000
307 NEON125 915007-018B-00TYO000 DOWEL PIN, 8x14 Rp 5.000
308 NEON125 911304-0100-00TYCEOB BOOLT,FLANGE, 6x18 Rp 5.000
309 NEON125 081001-0350-00TY0000 FAN COMP,, COOLING Rp 42.500
310 NEON125 913015-0160-01TYKEOC BOOLT,FLANGE, 12x1,25 Rp 10.000
311 NEON125 914123-0100-00TYOEOK WASHER, 12x25x2,3 Rp 5.000
312 NEON125 315200-035A-00TY0000 FLYWHEEL COMP, Rp 523.600
313 NEON125 GB70,1-06025-G-C BOLT, SOCKET, 6x25 Rp 5.000
314 NEON125 315100-035A-00TY0000 STATOR COMP, Rp 930.600
315 NEON125 GB16674,1-06012-B-C BOLT, STUD, 6x12 Rp 5.000
316 NEON125 120029-0350-00TYOEOC FIXED PLATE Rp 28.000
317 NEON125 120019-018B-00TY0000 GAUGE PLATE Rp 5.000
318 NEON125 GB9074,15-05016-C-C BOLT, STUD, 5x16 Rp 5.000
319 NEON125 911093-0760-00TYOKBO BOLT, SOCKET, 6x18 Rp 10.000
320 NEON125 140007-0750-00TY0000 GEAR, OIL PUMP DRIVEN Rp 116.600
321 NEON125 GB5783-06030-B-C BOLT, HEX,,6x30 Rp 5.000
322 NEON125 141000-0750-00TYO000 PUMP ASSY,, OIL Rp 107.500
323 NEON125 943006-0750-00TY0000 OIL PUMP GASKET Rp 10.000
324 NEON125 915007-0160-07TY0000 DOWEL PIN, 8x14 Rp 5.000
325 NEON125 911304-0300-04TYCEOB BOLT,FLANGE, 6x35 Rp 5.000
326 NEON125 911304-0300-03TYCEOB BOLT,FLANGE, 6x85 Rp 10.000
327 NEON125 123009-0760-00TYO000 CAP,L, COVER Rp 30.000
328 NEON125 911093-0760-00TYOKBO BOLT, SOCKET, 6x18 Rp 10.000
329 NEON125 123001-0760-00LB1Y27 COVER, L,SIDE Rp 578.600
330 NEON125 120035-0760-00TYO000 DROPPER RUBBER SLEEVE Rp 10.000
332 NEON125 120033-0760-00TYOEOC COVER,VENT HOLE Rp 25.000
334 NEON125 943016-0760-00TY0000 GASKET,L COVER Rp 40.000
335 NEON125 915007-0160-07TY0000 DOWEL PIN, 8x14 Rp 5.000
336 NEON125 GB893,1-32000-K CIRCLIP,32MM Rp 5.000
337 NEON125 123200-0760-00TYO000 BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6002 Rp 209.000
338 NEON125 GB845-42008-C-P SCREW TAPPING 4,2x8 Rp 5.000
339 NEON125 120030-0760-00TYO000 PLATE,L, COVER Rp 32.500
340 NEON125 224000-0350-00TY0000 FACE ASSY,DRIV Rp 642.400
341 NEON125 224100-0750-00TY0000 DRIVE FACE FIN COMP,, Rp 158.400




NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME HET

342 NEON125 216000-0350-00TYOEOX RATCHET,STARTER Rp 27.500
343 NEON125 GB97,1-14000-B WASHER, 14x28x2,5 Rp 5.000
344 NEON125 924009-0350-00TYOEQOV NUT HEX 14MM Rp 10.000
345 NEON125 215000-0760-00TY0000 ACTIVE RACHET COMP,, Rp 65.000
346 NEON125 215003-0760-00TY0000 WASHER, 10x18x1 Rp 5.000
347 NEON125 211000-0760-00TYOKBO STARTING LEVER COMP,, Rp 90.000
348 NEON125 GB5789-08025-G-C BOOLT,FLANGE, 8x25 Rp 10.000
349 NEON125 942030-0760-00TY0000 OILSEAL, 16x26x7 Rp 20.000
350 NEON125 GB894,1-16000-K CIRCLIP,EXTERNAL,16MM Rp 5.000
351 NEON125 212005-0760-00TY0000 WASHER, 16,2x22x1,5 Rp 10.000
352 NEON125 212004-0300-00TY0000 COLLAR,KICK BOSS Rp 5.000
353 NEON125 212003-0300-00TY0000 SPRING,KICK RETURN Rp 20.000
354 NEON125 212000-0760-00TYO000 SPINDLE COMP,,KICK STARTER Rp 115.000
355 NEON125 914126-1770-00TYOEOV WASHER, 15x25x2 Rp 5.000
356 NEON125 225000-0350-02TY0000 FACE ASSY, DRIVEN Rp 1.216.800
357 NEON125 220002-076A-00TY0000 BELT, DRIVE(BANDO) Rp 360.800
358 NEON125 260015-0760-00TY0000 GEAR COMP,, MISSION Rp 367.400
359 NEON125 GB276-60022-2RS BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 60022 Rp 75.000
360 NEON125 942063-0760-00TY0000 OILSEAL, 29x44x7 Rp 32.500
361 NEON125 262100-0760-00TY0000 COUNTERSHAT Rp 308.000
362 NEON125 GB276-6201-P6 BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6201 Rp 36.000
363 NEON125 GB5789-06030-B-C BOLT, FLANGE M6x30 Rp 5.000
364 NEON125 GB5789-06040-B-C BOLT, FLANGE M6x40 Rp 5.000
365 NEON125 915007-0160-07TY0000 DOWEL PIN, 8x14 Rp 5.000
366 NEON125 913029-0100-00TYKEOC NUT, SPECIAL, MM Rp 5.000
367 NEON125 913015-0160-01TYKEOC NUT HEX 12MM Rp 10.000
368 NEON125 914123-0100-01TYOEOK WASHER, 12x29x2,5 Rp 5.000
369 NEON125 GB893,1-20 CIRCLIP,EXTERNAL,20MM Rp 10.000
370 NEON125 261100-0760-00TY0000 DRIVESHAFT Rp 198.000
371 NEON125 120022-0760-00TY0000 CASE COMP,, MISSION Rp 327.800
372 NEON125 090006-0760-00TY0000 TUBE, MISSION BREATHER Rp 20.000
373 NEON125 120039-0350-01TYOEOB PIPE JOINT Rp 28.000
374 NEON125 923503-1360-00TYOEOV CLASP 9MM Rp 5.000
375 NEON125 442003-0760-00TYOEOB BRAKE ROCKER Rp 57.500
376 NEON125 GB5789-06032-B-C BOLT, FLANGE M6x32 Rp 5.000
377 NEON125 944005-0100-00TY0000 0O-RING,7,5%x1,5 Rp 5.000
378 NEON125 442002-0300-01TYOEOC PIN,BRAKE SHOE Rp 30.000
379 NEON125 942025-0760-00TY0000 OILSEAL, 14x20x3,2 Rp 10.000
380 NEON125 442006-0760-00TYOEOX SLEEVE,RR,BRAKE CAM 14x20x22 Rp 15.000
381 NEON125 442001-0760-00TYOEQOV BRAKE CAM Rp 45.000
382 NEON125 442100-2320-00TY0000 SHOE SET, REAR BRAKE Rp 189.200
383 NEON125 GB5789-06055-B-C BOLT, FLANGE 6x55 Rp 10.000
384 NEON125 GB5789-06080-B-C BOLT, FLANGE 6x80 Rp 10.000
385 NEON125 GB5789-06022-B-C BOLT, FLANGE 6x22 Rp 5.000
386 NEON125 GB5789-06085-B-C BOLT, FLANGE 6x85 Rp 10.000
387 NEON125 GB5789-06115-B-C BOLT, FLANGE 6x115 Rp 10.000
388 NEON125 GB16674,1-06016-B-C BOLT, FLANGE 6x16 Rp 5.000
389 NEON125 120028-0350-00TYOEOC CLAMPER,SUB HARNESS Rp 24.000
390 NEON125 141004-0750-00TYO000 COVER, OIL PUMP Rp 37.500
391 NEON125 941098-0350-00TY0000 0-RING,62x2,0 Rp 36.000
392 NEON125 120011-0750-00TYO000 FORE-SET, Rp 37.500
394 NEON125 944002-0160-01TY0000 0O-RING,6,8x1,9 Rp 5.000
395 NEON125 521009-0780-00TY0000 BUSH,MAINSTAND Rp 15.000
396 NEON125 911085-0100-00TYOEOC BOLT,DRAIN PLUG,12x15 Rp 10.000
397 NEON125 914009-0160-00TY0000 WASHER, DRAIN PLUG, 12MM Rp 5.000
398 NEON125 120020-0100-00TY0000 BUSH, ENGINE HANGER RUBBER Rp 24.000
399 NEON125 122000-0760-01TYO000 CRANKCASE COMP,, R Rp 758.000
400 NEON125 120004-0350-00TY0000 GAUGE, OIL PUMP Rp 20.000
401 NEON125 915009-0350-00TY0000 DOWEL PIN, 10x12 Rp 25.000
402 NEON125 917002-0750-00TYOEOX BOLT A, STUD, 7x200 Rp 20.000
403 NEON125 120020-0100-00TYO000 BUSH, ENGINE HANGER RUBBER Rp 24.000
404 NEON125 120007-0100-00TY0000 CAP, TAPPET ADJUSTING HOLE Rp 20.000
405 NEON125 944031-018B-00TYO000 O-RING, 29,5%3,2 Rp 10.000
406 NEON125 140003-0100-00TY0000 SPRING,OIL FILTER SCREEN Rp 5.000
407 NEON125 143000-0160-00TYO000 SCREEN,OIL FILTER Rp 10.000




NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME HET

408 NEON125 521009-0780-00TY0000 BUSH,MAINSTAND Rp 15.000
409 NEON125 GB16674,1-06016-B-C BOLT, FLANGE 6x16 Rp 5.000
410 NEON125 131005-0750-00TYOEOC PLATE,O/S STOPPER Rp 25.000
411 NEON125 942008-0750-00TY0000 OILSEAL, 20,8x53x6 Rp 36.000
412 NEON125 942032-0100-00TY0000 OILSEAL, 20x32x6 Rp 36.000
413 NEON125 922004-0300-00TYCEOB BOLT, FLANGE 8x12 Rp 5.000
414 NEON125 914007-0100-00TY0000 WASHER, SEALING, MM Rp 5.000
415 NEON125 120021-0100-00TYO000 GUIDE, RR,CUSHION UNDER RUBBER Rp 25.000
416 NEON125 917002-0750-01TYOEOX BOLT A, STUD, 7x204,5 Rp 20.000
417 NEON125 121000-0760-01TYO000 CRANKCASE COMP,, L Rp 964.800
418 NEON125 GB276-6207X2-P64-YA2 BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6207 Rp 95.000
419 NEON125 911304-0160-05TYCEOB BOOLT,FLANGE, 6x14 Rp 5.000
420 NEON125 120025-0760-00TY0000 PLATE,MISSION BEARING SETTING Rp 20.000
421 NEON125 GB276-6204-P6-S BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6204 Rp 52.500
422 NEON125 GB276-6301-P6-S BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6301 Rp 30.000
423 NEON125 GB276-6302-P6-S BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6302 Rp 57.500
424 NEON125 133001-0750-00TYO000 RING SET,PISTON Rp 37.500
425 NEON125 133002-0750-00TY0000 RING SET,PISTON Rp 27.500
426 NEON125 133101-0750-00TYO000 RING SET,PISTON Rp 24.000
427 NEON125 133102-0750-00TY0000 RING SET,PISTON Rp 25.000
428 NEON125 130001-0750-00TYO000 PISTON Rp 120.000
429 NEON125 130002-0350-00TY0000 PIN, PISTON Rp 20.000
430 NEON125 130003-018B-00TY0000 CLIP, PISTON PIN, Rp 5.000
431 NEON125 131000-076A-00TY0000 CRANKSHAT COMP,, Rp 740.000
432 NEON125 113003-035A-01TY0000 COVER,FUEL INJECOR Rp 37.500
433 NEON125 113004-035A-01TY0000 CLAMP,FUEL INJECOR Rp 20.000
434 NEON125 113005-0700-00TYO000 INJECTOR ASSY,FUEL Rp 431.200
435 NEON125 GB6177,1-06000-B-K NUT, 6x1 Rp 5.000
436 NEON125 113001-0750-00TYO000 PIPE,INTAKE Rp 167.200
437 NEON125 943007-0350-00TY0000 RUBBER, IN, PIPE SEAL Rp 40.000
438 NEON125 943105-0350-00TY0000 INSULATOR, IN PIPE Rp 20.000
439 NEON125 943003-0350-00TY0000 INSULATOR, IN PIPE PAPER WASHER Rp 5.000
440 NEON125 195000-232C-00TY0000 Throttle body assembly Rp 1.085.400




